
 

Appendix 2 

MADRASAH  ALSAGOFF  AL-ARABIAH 
SCHEDULED SCHOOL HOLIDAYS & EVENTS/ACTIVITIES – 2018 

 

School Terms for 2018         
 

Term 1      

Term 1 Tuesday 2nd January to Friday 9th March (10 weeks) 
 
 

School Holidays for 2018 
 

Term 1 

Between Terms 1 and 2   Saturday 11th March to Sunday 18th March (1 week) 
 
 

Scheduled School Holidays 
 
 

TERM 1  : New Year’s Day  - Monday 01  Jan   2018 

    In Lieu of Maulid -   Monday  05  Feb  2018  

     Chinese New Year - Friday 16  Feb 2018 

           - *Saturday  17  Feb   2018  

           - Monday 19 Feb   2018 

        

TERM 1 : 

Examination Schedules 

CA1/Topical  

  : RK      – T1 Wk 8 (Tue 20 Feb – Fri 23 Feb) 

  : Arabic & Malay   – T1 Wk 9 (Mon 26 Feb – Fri 02 Mar)  

  : EMS (Eng, Maths & Science) – T1 Wk 10 (Mon 05 Mar – Fri 09 Mar) 

 

Scheduled School Events / Activities 
 

1. Briefing for Parents of  P1 students – Sat 13 Jan 2018 

2. Briefing for Parents of  P5 students – Sat 20 Jan 2018 

3. Haflah, Maulidurrasul Commemoration  

 & Open-House – Sun 04 Feb 2018 

4. Briefing for Parents of S1 students – Sat  10 Feb 2018 

5. Briefing for Parents of S3 students – Sat  24 Feb 2018 

6. Qiyamullail (S2 – S4) – Fri  09 Mar to Sat 10 Mar 2018 
 
 

PLEASE REFER TO OUR WEBSITE FOR THE WHOLE YEAR’S SCHEDULED SCHOOL HOLIDAYS  

AND EVENTS/ACTIVITIES 


